
Ennahmen 

KW

17 1.443,92 € 1.443,92 € 1.275,71 € 1.275,71 € 756,05 € 756,05 € 394,39 € 394,39 € 841,60 € 841,60 € 808,42 808,42 €          

18 70,09 € 1.514,01 € 173,38 € 1.449,09 € 8.971,03 € 9.727,08 € 9.223,37 € 9.617,76 € 13.009,35 € 13.850,95 € 808,42 €          

19 12.603,74 € 14.117,75 € 9.500,94 € 10.950,03 € 14.940,19 € 24.667,27 € 12.699,07 € 22.316,83 € 16.408,88 € 30.259,83 € 18602,81 19.411,23 €     

20 8.602,61 € 22.720,36 € 10.874,40 € 21.824,43 € 4.041,31 € 28.708,58 € 6.243,75 € 28.560,58 € 871,97 € 31.131,80 € 13432,7 32.843,93 €     

21 9.798,12 € 32.518,48 € 1.972,35 € 23.796,78 € 2.759,25 € 31.467,83 € 16.302,80 € 44.863,38 € 10.490,19 € 41.621,99 € 2435,97 35.279,90 €     

22 454,02 € 32.972,50 € 751,40 € 24.548,18 € 547,10 € 32.014,93 € 7.762,23 € 52.625,61 € 15.699,53 € 57.321,52 € 10313,56 45.593,46 €     

23 14.298,12 € 47.270,62 € 18.996,81 € 43.544,99 € 2.830,85 € 34.845,78 € 7.147,10 € 59.772,71 € 9.846,25 € 67.167,77 € 9471,49 55.064,95 €     

24 18.471,78 € 65.742,40 € 10.254,01 € 53.799,00 € 114,77 € 34.960,55 € 10.349,35 € 70.122,06 € 1.771,94 € 68.939,71 € 2007,02 57.071,97 €     

25 3.925,98 € 69.668,38 € 341,68 € 54.140,68 € 10.749,54 € 45.710,09 € 14.201,49 € 84.323,55 € 4.410,27 € 73.349,98 € 9646,74 66.718,71 €     

26 1.970,94 € 71.639,32 € 1.829,90 € 55.970,58 € 1.609,53 € 47.319,62 € 2.139,25 € 86.462,80 € 8.190,18 € 81.540,16 € 30877,58 97.596,29 €     

27 4.667,75 € 76.307,07 € 32.111,60 € 88.082,18 € 14.238,32 € 61.557,94 € 6.437,94 € 92.900,74 € 7.402,80 € 88.942,96 € 6978,03 104.574,32 €   

28 414,02 € 76.721,09 € 11.599,45 € 99.681,63 € 2.808,50 € 64.366,44 € 1.383,92 € 94.284,66 € 5.764,48 € 94.707,44 € 522,9 105.097,22 €   

29 13.991,68 € 90.712,77 € 7.217,95 € 106.899,58 € 10.199,62 € 74.566,06 € 6.899,25 € 101.183,91 € 6.573,37 € 101.280,81 € 3242,99 108.340,21 €   

30 2.452,33 € 93.165,10 € 6.359,64 € 113.259,22 € 4.621,31 € 79.187,37 € 2.779,06 € 103.962,97 € 17.635,98 € 118.916,79 € 13049,06 121.389,27 €   

31 1.786,64 € 94.951,74 € 3.533,28 € 116.792,50 € 4.174,21 € 83.361,58 € 5.572,33 € 109.535,30 € 24.956,54 € 143.873,33 € 2954,21 124.343,48 €   

32 3.534,94 € 98.486,68 € 15.695,33 € 132.487,83 € 5.011,96 € 88.373,54 € 1.298,89 € 110.834,19 € 9.696,26 € 153.569,59 € 4666,36 129.009,84 €   

33 294,40 € 98.781,08 € 7.083,74 € 139.571,57 € 4.802,61 € 93.176,15 € 4.337,02 € 115.171,21 € 5.591,13 € 159.160,72 € 2313,55 131.323,39 €   

34 157,11 € 98.938,19 € 2.009,35 € 141.580,92 € 19.909,91 € 113.086,06 € 5.920,38 € 121.091,59 € 6.202,81 € 165.363,53 € 2924,3 134.247,69 €   

35 194,66 € 99.132,85 € 9.074,77 € 150.655,69 € 5.050,85 € 118.136,91 € 5.114,39 € 126.205,98 € 1.487,85 € 166.851,38 € 7425,23 141.672,92 €   

36 560,66 € 99.693,51 € 2.892,71 € 153.548,40 € 6.350,66 € 124.487,57 € 136,45 € 126.342,43 € 794,39 € 167.645,77 € 758,98 142.431,90 €   

37 414,58 € 100.108,09 € 117,01 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 126.342,43 € 167.645,77 € 142.431,90 €   

38 0,00 € 100.108,09 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 126.342,43 € 167.645,77 € 142.431,90 €   

39 0,00 € 100.108,09 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 126.342,43 € 167.645,77 € 142.431,90 €   

sonstige Eintrittsgeb. 29,91 € 100.138,00 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 126.342,43 € 167.645,77 € 142.431,90 €   

Kurse VHS 768,41 € 100.906,41 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 126.342,43 € 167.645,77 € 142.431,90 €   

Kartenverkauf Hochdorf 100.906,41 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 126.342,43 € 167.645,77 € 142.431,90 €   

Gutscheine Lichtenwald 100.906,41 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 126.342,43 € 167.645,77 € 125,23 142.557,13 €   

Freibad hoch 3/4/5 -4,27 € 100.902,14 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 126.342,43 € 167.645,77 € 142.557,13 €   

Rückerstattung DLRG -1.014,95 € 99.887,19 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 126.342,43 € 167.645,77 € 142.557,13 €   

Summe 99.887,19 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 126.342,43 € 167.645,77 € 142.557,13 €   
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